
Sr.No UCID Student Name Email Id Marks out of (60) Marks out of (60) Marks out of (120) Out of 100 Credits (12) GP C* GP SEVA (1) C* GP OE (3) GP C*GP Total C*GP SGPA

1 2020510003 Shivam Balki shivam.balki@spit.ac.in 44 50 94 78 BB 8 96 AA 10 AA 10 30 136 8.5

2 2020510005 Sahil Baraskar sahil.baraskar@spit.ac.in 45 41 86 72 BC 7 84 AB 9 0 0 93 5.8125

3 2020510006 Mohit Bellwani mohit.bellwani@spit.ac.in 50 56 106 88 AB 9 108 AA 10 AA 10 30 148 9.25

4 2020510008 Debaroti Biswas debaroti.biswas@spit.ac.in 48 50 98 82 AB 9 108 AA 10 AA 10 30 148 9.25

5 2020510009 Bhumesh Bodalia bhumesh.bodalia@spit.ac.in 46 43 89 74 BB 8 96 AB 9 0 0 105 6.5625

6 2020510012 Anushka Chavan anushka.chavan@spit.ac.in 37 43 80 67 BC 7 84 AA 10 AA 10 30 124 7.75

7 2020510014 Lovin D'Cruz lovin.dcruz@spit.ac.in 50 50 100 83 AB 9 108 AA 10 AA 10 30 148 9.25

8 2020510018 Akash Dubey akash.dubey@spit.ac.in 41 44 85 71 BC 7 84 AA 10 AA 10 30 124 7.75

9 2020510019 Vivishwan Dubey vivishwan.dubey@spit.ac.in 31 46 77 64 BC 7 84 AA 10 BC 7 21 115 7.1875

10 2020510021 Tahir Gani tahir.gani@spit.ac.in 46 56 102 85 AB 9 108 AA 10 AA 10 30 148 9.25

11 2020510026 Abhishek Gupta abhishek.gupta3@spit.ac.in 52 46 98 82 AB 9 108 AA 10 AA 10 30 148 9.25

12 2020510027 Shubham Gupta shubham.gupta@spit.ac.in 55 54 109 91 AA 10 120 AA 10 AA 10 30 160 10

13 2020510028 Sneha Hariyan sneha.hariyan@spit.ac.in 49 54 103 86 AB 9 108 AA 10 BC 7 21 139 8.6875

14 2020510029 Mayur Honmane mayur.honmane@spit.ac.in 47 51 98 82 AB 9 108 AA 10 AA 10 30 148 9.25

15 2020510030 Tejal Jadhav tejal.jadhav@spit.ac.in 55 54 109 91 AA 10 120 AA 10 AA 10 30 160 10

16 2020510033 Saurabh Kolapate saurabh.kolapate@spit.ac.in 48 37 85 71 BC 7 84 AA 10 AA 10 30 124 7.75

17 2020510034 Sachin Kolhe sachin.kolhe@spit.ac.in 46 46 92 77 BB 8 96 AA 10 BC 7 21 127 7.9375

18 2020510036 Sanket Kshirsagar sanket.kshirsagar@spit.ac.in 44 54 98 82 AB 9 108 AA 10 AA 10 30 148 9.25

19 2020510038 UDIT KULKARNI udit.kulkarni@spit.ac.in 42 49 91 76 BB 8 96 AA 10 BC 7 21 127 7.9375

20 2020510039 Rahul Kumawat rahul.kumawat@spit.ac.in 46 49 95 79 BB 8 96 AA 10 AA 10 30 136 8.5

21 2020510043 Swapnil Mhapankar swapnil.mhapankar@spit.ac.in 38 51 89 74 BB 8 96 AB 9 0 0 105 6.5625

22 2020510044 Mayur Misal mayur.misal@spit.ac.in 54 48 102 85 AB 9 108 AA 10 AA 10 30 148 9.25

23 2020510045 Omkar More omkar.more@spit.ac.in 39 49 88 73 BB 8 96 AA 10 AA 10 30 136 8.5

24 2020510047 Siddharth Nair siddharth.nair@spit.ac.in 32 42 74 62 CC 6 72 AA 10 AA 10 30 112 7

25 2020510049 Srushti Panchbhai srushti.panchbhai@spit.ac.in 38 46 84 70 BC 7 84 AB 9 0 0 93 5.8125

26 2020510050 Siddhi Patil siddhi.patil@spit.ac.in 46 52 98 82 AB 9 108 AA 10 BC 7 21 139 8.6875

27 2020510052 Nikhil Phadke nikhil.phadke@spit.ac.in 47 52 99 83 AB 9 108 AB 9 0 0 117 7.3125

28 2020510053 Vinod Pujari vinod.pujari@spit.ac.in 39 53 92 77 BB 8 96 AA 10 AA 10 30 136 8.5

29 2020510054 Tanuj Rajput tanuj.rajput@spit.ac.in 48 57 105 88 AB 9 108 AA 10 BC 7 21 139 8.6875

30 2020510056 Samidha Salian samidha.salian@spit.ac.in 59 53 112 93 AA 10 120 AA 10 AA 10 30 160 10

31 2020510057 Anushka Salvi anushka.salvi@spit.ac.in 47 46 93 78 BB 8 96 AA 10 AA 10 30 136 8.5

32 2020510058 Shaikh Samee samee.shaikh@spit.ac.in 44 39 83 69 BC 7 84 AA 10 AA 10 30 124 7.75

33 2020510059 Adarshkumar Singh adarshkumar.singh@spit.ac.in 59 56 115 96 AA 10 120 AA 10 AA 10 30 160 10

34 2020510061 Tanay Srivastava tanay.srivastava@spit.ac.in 44 49 93 78 BB 8 96 AA 10 AA 10 30 136 8.5

35 2020510064 Onkar Tatkare onkar.tatkare@spit.ac.in 36 45 81 68 BC 7 84 AA 10 AA 10 30 124 7.75

36 2020510065 Anupam Tiwari anupam.tiwari@spit.ac.in 38 48 86 72 BC 7 84 AA 10 BC 7 21 115 7.1875

SEVA (1) OE (3)

       Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's Sardar Patel Institute of Technology

Munshi Nagar, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058

Department of Computer Engineering
MCA  Sem IV Internship Evaluation Marksheet for AY 2022-23

INTERNSHIP MARKS (12)


